
DATE:  08/12/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:08:59                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1989 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 456            81,021.97          $5,936,916.01            74,701.66          $5,388,648.86 
ALASKA                                  153           100,413.12         $10,233,340.61           446,098.72          $3,714,327.20 
ARIZONA                              18,353           254,199.29         $18,621,923.08           353,607.60         $23,531,978.68 
ARKANSAS                              2,805           168,711.54         $14,413,987.35           201,203.15         $15,892,683.58 
CALIFORNIA                           55,659         1,501,863.77        $233,342,317.18         1,990,602.09        $235,140,817.58 
COLORADO                             28,946           189,305.26          $5,117,812.81           211,423.81          $2,359,749.86 
FLORIDA                                 116            95,007.98          $6,900,908.03           121,285.24          $7,529,439.27 
GEORGIA                                 708            73,527.44          $3,589,261.51            68,938.79          $3,040,893.76 
IDAHO                                28,832           755,001.83         $62,837,096.27           784,141.15         $43,078,485.92 
ILLINOIS                                 18               137.73              $1,411.24             5,257.82            $117,543.06 
INDIANA                                  35               819.66            $121,162.98             2,931.22            $229,847.25 
KENTUCKY                                916            45,934.63          $2,093,033.99            33,158.18            $947,410.07 
LOUISIANA                               530           127,526.92         $10,704,425.96           108,445.46          $8,382,430.73 
MAINE                                     9               278.09             $12,405.51             2,543.08             $92,156.05 
MICHIGAN                                762           234,710.97          $5,812,735.86           226,993.86          $4,623,011.27 
MINNESOTA                               440           183,707.19          $3,752,572.32           166,644.64          $1,980,268.26 
MISSISSIPPI                             807           223,096.50         $21,713,777.46           157,159.31         $15,405,088.57 
MISSOURI                              2,182            69,083.72          $3,540,321.03            64,876.49          $2,843,869.52 
MONTANA                              16,191           444,880.22         $40,056,671.06           539,554.64         $24,774,293.84 
NEBRASKA                                 28                61.00                $510.00               151.70              $3,873.80 
 
NEVADA                                1,296             2,382.28             $19,102.45             2,208.27             $20,484.20 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            49            29,932.24          $1,247,902.30            35,866.29          $1,011,717.58 
NEW MEXICO                           17,575           103,104.90          $2,539,769.31           157,424.33          $4,211,634.65 
NEW YORK                                 29               402.63              $8,717.50               570.50             $58,281.84 
NORTH CAROLINA                          743            72,084.88          $1,722,319.45            77,424.19          $1,883,922.04 
NORTH DAKOTA                             43                65.00                $600.00                32.50                $380.00 
OHIO                                    151             7,160.32            $522,821.15             8,506.43            $583,015.31 
OKLAHOMA                                109            15,024.92            $863,400.75            20,241.84          $1,097,560.93 
OREGON                               39,055         2,193,237.88        $480,416,839.75         3,929,629.50        $692,031,114.77 
PENNSYLVANIA                            137            84,104.74         $17,787,731.75            65,249.74         $12,405,883.91 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          565            98,330.79          $9,272,996.31            84,732.54          $8,299,887.74 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,965            93,398.72          $7,249,007.13           115,981.32          $4,985,452.59 
TENNESSEE                               205            36,229.81          $1,559,942.82            30,906.20          $1,282,304.86 
TEXAS                                   792            63,376.61          $4,911,319.08            86,426.16          $6,636,453.91 
UTAH                                 18,588            72,056.47          $1,773,897.56            78,965.48          $1,787,589.16 
VERMONT                                 181             8,508.97            $307,485.50            10,220.30            $349,600.14 
VIRGINIA                                730            64,466.56            $969,063.21            58,143.88          $1,021,956.85 
WASHINGTON                           20,915           620,909.37         $87,900,731.42         1,306,813.46        $165,751,329.97 
WEST VIRGINIA                           189            43,487.67          $2,940,235.78            41,627.80          $2,065,936.10 
WISCONSIN                               144           152,975.57          $3,332,770.88           158,159.60          $2,618,852.99 
WYOMING                              13,488           104,055.95          $3,385,227.87           122,090.99          $2,550,897.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          275,895         8,414,585.11      $1,077,534,472.23        11,950,939.93      $1,309,731,074.36



DATE:  08/12/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:08:59                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1989 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 456                  .00          $5,936,916.01                  .00          $5,388,648.86 
ALASKA                                  153                  .00         $10,233,340.61                  .00          $3,714,327.20 
ARIZONA                              18,353                  .00         $18,621,923.08                  .00         $23,531,978.68 
ARKANSAS                              2,805                  .00         $14,413,987.35                  .00         $15,892,683.58 
CALIFORNIA                           55,659                  .00        $233,342,317.18                  .00        $235,140,817.58 
COLORADO                             28,946                  .00          $5,117,812.81                  .00          $2,359,749.86 
FLORIDA                                 116                  .00          $6,900,908.03                  .00          $7,529,439.27 
GEORGIA                                 708                  .00          $3,589,261.51                  .00          $3,040,893.76 
IDAHO                                28,832                  .00         $62,837,096.27                  .00         $43,078,485.92 
ILLINOIS                                 18                  .00              $1,411.24                  .00            $117,543.06 
INDIANA                                  35                  .00            $121,162.98                  .00            $229,847.25 
KENTUCKY                                916                  .00          $2,093,033.99                  .00            $947,410.07 
LOUISIANA                               530                  .00         $10,704,425.96                  .00          $8,382,430.73 
MAINE                                     9                  .00             $12,405.51                  .00             $92,156.05 
MICHIGAN                                762                  .00          $5,812,735.86                  .00          $4,623,011.27 
MINNESOTA                               440                  .00          $3,752,572.32                  .00          $1,980,268.26 
MISSISSIPPI                             807                  .00         $21,713,777.46                  .00         $15,405,088.57 
MISSOURI                              2,182                  .00          $3,540,321.03                  .00          $2,843,869.52 
MONTANA                              16,191                  .00         $40,056,671.06                  .00         $24,774,293.84 
NEBRASKA                                 28                  .00                $510.00                  .00              $3,873.80 
NEVADA                                1,296                  .00             $19,102.45                  .00             $20,484.20 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            49                  .00          $1,247,902.30                  .00          $1,011,717.58 
NEW MEXICO                           17,575                  .00          $2,539,769.31                  .00          $4,211,634.65 
NEW YORK                                 29                  .00              $8,717.50                  .00             $58,281.84 
NORTH CAROLINA                          743                  .00          $1,722,319.45                  .00          $1,883,922.04 
NORTH DAKOTA                             43                  .00                $600.00                  .00                $380.00 
OHIO                                    151                  .00            $522,821.15                  .00            $583,015.31 
OKLAHOMA                                109                  .00            $863,400.75                  .00          $1,097,560.93 
OREGON                               39,055                  .00        $480,416,839.75                  .00        $692,031,114.77 
PENNSYLVANIA                            137                  .00         $17,787,731.75                  .00         $12,405,883.91 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          565                  .00          $9,272,996.31                  .00          $8,299,887.74 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          2,965                  .00          $7,249,007.13                  .00          $4,985,452.59 
TENNESSEE                               205                  .00          $1,559,942.82                  .00          $1,282,304.86 
TEXAS                                   792                  .00          $4,911,319.08                  .00          $6,636,453.91 
UTAH                                 18,588                  .00          $1,773,897.56                  .00          $1,787,589.16 
VERMONT                                 181                  .00            $307,485.50                  .00            $349,600.14 
VIRGINIA                                730                  .00            $969,063.21                  .00          $1,021,956.85 
WASHINGTON                           20,915                  .00         $87,900,731.42                  .00        $165,751,329.97 
WEST VIRGINIA                           189                  .00          $2,940,235.78                  .00          $2,065,936.10 
WISCONSIN                               144                  .00          $3,332,770.88                  .00          $2,618,852.99 
WYOMING                              13,488                  .00          $3,385,227.87                  .00          $2,550,897.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          275,895                  .00      $1,077,534,472.23                  .00      $1,309,731,074.36



DATE:  08/12/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:08:59                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1989 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $2,454.00              $2,454.00                              $2,264.00 
ALASKA                    520           $1,050.00             $254.00              $1,304.00             520              $1,304.00 
ARIZONA                28,531         $144,457.40          $15,960.50            $160,417.90          28,209            $159,994.65 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $4,808.50              $4,808.50                              $2,626.42 
CALIFORNIA             93,239         $342,946.71          $37,704.57            $380,651.28          74,874            $315,721.68 
COLORADO               34,032         $192,271.92          $49,352.85            $241,624.77          34,808            $249,128.72 
FLORIDA                                      $.00          $93,162.70             $93,162.70                             $81,644.36 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,867.50              $1,867.50                              $1,984.50 
IDAHO                  22,486          $33,828.65          $10,740.94             $44,569.59          24,924             $47,528.97 
ILLINOIS                   49              $49.00                $.00                 $49.00              49                 $49.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00              $30.00                 $30.00                                 $30.00 
KENTUCKY                  630             $630.00             $611.80              $1,241.80             630              $1,511.80 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $4,798.00              $4,798.00                              $3,400.00 
MAINE                      18              $90.00                $.00                 $90.00              18                 $90.00 
MICHIGAN                3,092           $8,916.00           $2,201.65             $11,117.65           3,083             $10,978.65 
MINNESOTA               1,213           $4,154.00           $3,027.50              $7,181.50           1,231              $6,638.50 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                17,499          $46,599.70          $22,988.26             $69,587.96          20,471             $76,776.69 
NEBRASKA                  365           $1,095.00                $.00              $1,095.00             365              $1,095.00 
NEVADA                 10,536          $17,692.00           $3,062.00             $20,754.00          10,473             $20,545.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE           1,121           $5,405.00           $1,026.00              $6,431.00           1,148              $6,566.00 
NEW MEXICO             18,956          $80,307.52          $31,911.11            $112,218.63          18,956            $112,289.63 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $77,213.94             $77,213.94                             $86,116.27 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $213.00                $213.00                                $355.50 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 79,772         $177,309.51         $459,810.34            $637,119.85          69,024            $369,309.31 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $51,198.50             $51,198.50                             $49,110.98 
SOUTH DAKOTA            9,967          $47,040.00           $2,179.00             $49,219.00           9,967             $49,224.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $8,354.55              $8,354.55                              $8,634.55 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   28,452         $121,247.43           $2,310.76            $123,558.19          30,516            $134,024.51 
VERMONT                   744           $3,905.00           $1,830.30              $5,735.30             744              $5,827.88 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $3,975.00              $3,975.00                              $3,910.00 
WASHINGTON             45,632         $192,886.90         $442,103.00            $634,989.90          46,129            $315,373.60 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00             $307.00                $307.00                                $519.00 
WISCONSIN               6,772          $19,307.45           $8,074.46             $27,381.91           6,696             $26,954.93 
WYOMING                15,691          $73,823.25          $17,196.75             $91,020.00          15,882             $87,127.88 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         419,317       $1,515,012.44       $1,360,728.48          $2,875,740.92         398,717          $2,238,655.98



DATE:  08/12/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:08:59                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1989 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            9,566      22,477         859         202          54          50           3         23,645         33,211 
          02           42,777      41,478       1,775          74          21          23                     43,371         86,148 
          03           42,600      31,122       4,731          39          13          19           4         35,928         78,528 
          04           49,719      40,960       3,148         155          20          18                     44,301         94,020 
          05           36,195      52,551       1,555         396          81         120          17         54,720         90,915 
          06           64,866      56,103       3,069         436         142         209          10         59,969        124,835 
          08            2,525       5,457       2,845         992         178          11                      9,483         12,008 
          09            1,827       3,282         397         535         101           8                      4,323          6,150 
          10                6         112          13          20           5           4           1            155            161 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         250,081     253,542      18,392       2,849         615         462          35        275,895        525,976 


